
From: Jim.Ambrose@conagra.com
To: Bullock, Patricia
Subject: RE: CAFO Filing - ConAgra Food, Inc. CAA-04-2020-8009(b)
Date: Monday, June 15, 2020 10:48:45 AM
Attachments: image002.png

Ms. Bullock,
          This is to confirm receipt of your email. I was out of the office last
week and did not see it in my email until this morning.
 
Sincerely,
 
 

JIM AMBROSE
PLANT MANAGER
O: 615-229-1830 | C: 402-957-0564
JIM.AMBROSE@CONAGRA.COM
 
1655 OLD COLUMBIA ROAD
DICKSON, TN 37055
CONAGRABRANDS.COM

 

 
 
 
From: Bullock, Patricia <Bullock.Patricia@epa.gov> 
Sent: Friday, June 12, 2020 8:09 AM
To: Nowell, Valerie <Nowell.Valerie@epa.gov>; Wilson, Saundi <Wilson.Saundi@epa.gov>; Ambrose,
Jim (Consumer Frozen Foods) <Jim.Ambrose@conagra.com>; Platt, Adam (Consumer Foods)
<Adam.Platt@conagra.com>; Devkota, Om <devkota.om@epa.gov>; Dressler, Jason
<Dressler.Jason@epa.gov>
Cc: Floyd, Tanya <Floyd.Tanya@epa.gov>; Daniels-Lewis, Alicia <Daniels-Lewis.Alicia@epa.gov>;
Shirley, Teresa <Shirley.Teresa@epa.gov>; Henderson, Jessica <Henderson.Jessica@epa.gov>
Subject: CAFO Filing - ConAgra Food, Inc. CAA-04-2020-8009(b)
 

Caution - External Email Message

Good Morning All,
 
Attached is the signed and ratified order for ConAgra Food, Inc. signed and processed June 12, 2020.
 
Mr. Ambrose and Mr. Platt, I am requesting you email me confirming receipt of above documents
for my
file.
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Thank you and have a wonderful evening.
 
Patricia Bullock
Regional Hearing Clerk
404-562-9511 – Phone
Bullock.patricia@epa.gov - Email
 

This email originates from outside Conagra Brands. Please be vigilant before responding,
clicking on links or opening attachments.
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